
214 Parkland Blvd Meridan Plains QLD 4551

0402 366 348 (06:30-18:00)

QLD Meridan State College

Monday 4 April 2016

Beats of the Jungle

Disco Jungle Yoga - You'll have to be a part of it to
believe it! Disco Jungle Yoga exists and it's great!

$68.88

Wednesday 30 March 2016

Zoologist for a Day - Queensland Zoo

Queensland Zoo -  Explorers ready? We're off an
adventure to visit our favourite animals from the mighty
jungle!

$83.88

Please arrive by 8:45am

Tuesday 29 March 2016

Jewel of the Nile

There are so may special treasures hidden in the jungle,
Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out what exciting
fun awaits, in a specially designed program.

$53.88

Thursday 7 April 2016

Urban Jungle

At the Movies - Zootopia:   Join Judy Welcome to the
mammal metropolis!

$79.88

Please arrive by 8:45am

Wednesday 6 April 2016

Teach me your Jungle Ways

Basket Weaving - Learn the art of basket weaving and
culture and language.

$70.88

Friday 8 April 2016

Spots & Stripes Spectacular

I spy with my little eye… Let's look at all the amazing
colours and patterns in the jungle! Speak to the onsite
Coordinator to find out what exciting fun awaits.

$53.88

Thursday 31 March 2016

Puzzling Animals

3D Animal Puzzles - Today we'll be the ones getting
puzzled, building and decorating our own iconic animal
puzzles.

$68.88

Friday 1 April 2016

Lost Treasure

Make a Mandala - Create a hidden treasure inspired by
the beautiful (wild) world around us.

$71.38

Tuesday 5 April 2016

Jungle Rumble

Make an erupting Volcano - Today we're making the
rumble to put in the jungle!

$72.38

Monday 28 March 2016

No program


